
Vedo Triplo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Garbi Manuel (08/1678) 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 10 3 1 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 9 3 1

Ielmini Stefano (08/1282) 2 3 4 10 4 7 4 11 0 0 3 9 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 10

Bollati Cristiano (08/1677) 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 3 5

Grispo Francesco (08/1682) 2 5 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 7 4 6 2 5 4 6

Marchiori Manuel Dino (08/1676) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cogliandro Ciro (08/174) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Driza Durim (08/1679) 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 2 2 1 0

Agrini Gaetano Alberto (08/1675) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Garbi Manuel 08/1678 50 93 1,86

Ielmini Stefano 08/1282 37 88 2,38

Bollati Cristiano 08/1677 37 65 1,76

Grispo Francesco 08/1682 35 51 1,46

Marchiori Manuel Dino 08/1676 16 33 2,06

Cogliandro Ciro 08/174 17 26 1,53

Driza Durim 08/1679 25 20 0,80

Agrini Gaetano Alberto 08/1675 7 7 1,00

Nephilim

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Giuliano Christian (08/078) 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 8

Verga Luca (08/1195) 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 2 2 0 4 6 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 9

Romanò Massimiliano (08/972) 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 3 2 0 4 2 4 0 4 4 4 3 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 2

Cudini Ivan (08/1259) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 2 1 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 7

Calori Andrea (08/931) 0 0 4 5 1 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borghi Alessandro (08/1246) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 3 4 1 2 0 0 0

Giuliano Desireè (08/1562) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrise Denise (08/1261) 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giuliano Christian 08/078 52 108 2,08

Verga Luca 08/1195 41 53 1,29

Romanò Massimiliano 08/972 48 44 0,92

Cudini Ivan 08/1259 34 29 0,85

Calori Andrea 08/931 15 17 1,13

Borghi Alessandro 08/1246 26 11 0,42

Giuliano Desireè 08/1562 5 3 0,60

Ferrise Denise 08/1261 3 1 0,33

Black Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bianchini Enzo (08/002) 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 7 3 6 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 11

Tedesco Alberto (08/339) 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 12 4 8 3 2 4 3 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 10

Barontini Mauro (08/497) 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 2 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 9

Benedetti Mattia (08/519) 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 3 2 6 4 6 0 0 4 6 3 1 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 7

Brenna Roberto (08/169) 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0

Bellati Giorgio (08/092) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Casadei Luca (08/1749) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brambilla Andrea (08/337) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morabito Francesco (08/301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mauri Tiziano (08/338) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchini Enzo 08/002 55 105 1,91

Tedesco Alberto 08/339 54 93 1,72

Barontini Mauro 08/497 40 61 1,52

Benedetti Mattia 08/519 41 55 1,34

Brenna Roberto 08/169 18 25 1,39

Bellati Giorgio 08/092 13 6 0,46

Casadei Luca 08/1749 2 1 0,50

Brambilla Andrea 08/337 0 0 0,00

Morabito Francesco 08/301 0 0 0,00

Mauri Tiziano 08/338 1 0 0,00



De Sfroos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cortese Salvatore (08/245) 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 6

Zuccolotto Luca (08/119) 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 5 2 4 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 11 2 0 4 4 2 4 4 9

Bernasconi Mattia (08/1550) 4 6 4 6 2 5 4 7 4 8 4 2 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 7 2 2 4 4 4 6 4 6

Valle Alex Roberto Joseph (08/1623) 2 2 3 4 4 8 0 0 2 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 7

Catrini Maria Beatrice (08/1549) 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 3 2 2 2 0 4 7 2 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0

Cortese Simone (08/1552) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Letizia Giuseppe (08/796) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Greca Luca (08/801) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cortese Salvatore 08/245 56 103 1,84

Zuccolotto Luca 08/119 46 83 1,80

Bernasconi Mattia 08/1550 52 80 1,54

Valle Alex Roberto 08/1623 31 44 1,42

Catrini Maria Beatrice 08/1549 29 26 0,90

Cortese Simone 08/1552 8 6 0,75

Letizia Giuseppe 08/796 2 3 1,50

La Greca Luca 08/801 0 0 0,00

Alpha Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gaia Boris (08/1537) 3 9 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 10 3 9 4 11 4 12 3 8 0 0 3 9 4 11

Beretta Sergio (08/067) 4 10 4 10 4 10 1 3 4 10 4 12 4 12 3 9 4 9 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 12

Bianchi Davide  (08/1539) 3 7 4 6 4 8 4 8 1 1 3 8 4 9 1 3 4 7 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 10 2 3

Ciceri Ivano (08/621) 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 9 4 7 0 0 2 3

Stocchi Raffaele (08/634) 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 3

Pinelli Mattia (08/1389) 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Placenti Vincenzo (08/1397) 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 0

Zaccaro Stefano (08/539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 2 1 0 0 0

D'Isita Leonardo (08/066) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Caldera Fabrizio (08/074) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gaia Boris 08/1537 48 130 2,71

Beretta Sergio 08/067 48 128 2,67

Bianchi Davide 08/1539 42 89 2,12

Ciceri Ivano 08/621 21 33 1,57

Stocchi Raffaele 08/634 17 31 1,82

Pinelli Mattia 08/1389 15 19 1,27

Placenti Vincenzo 08/1397 12 14 1,17

Zaccaro Stefano 08/539 13 10 0,77

D'Isita Leonardo 08/066 7 7 1,00

Caldera Fabrizio 08/074 2 1 0,50

Maxi Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bettiga Milo (08/1184) 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 7 2 6 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 12 4 10

Spreafico Massimiliano (08/1046) 2 1 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 2 3 2 4 4 2 4 2 0 4 6 4 3 3 4

Piazza Albino (08/223) 0 0 4 3 2 4 4 1 2 0 4 5 4 2 1 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 4

Crippa Ernesto (08/049) 4 3 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 0 0 0 4 2 1 0

Meles Gianluca (08/546) 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 1 4 1 2 0 4 7 2 5 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0

Ganassa Giovanni (08/228) 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 2 0 4 2

Rossi Valentino (08/1010) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettiga Milo 08/1184 54 113 2,09

Spreafico Massimiliano 08/1046 48 43 0,90

Piazza Albino 08/223 37 28 0,76

Crippa Ernesto 08/049 27 23 0,85

Meles Gianluca 08/546 28 23 0,82

Ganassa Giovanni 08/228 30 23 0,77

Rossi Valentino 08/1010 0 0 0,00



Wild Darts A

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Dacchille Nicola (08/1660) 4 10 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 12 3 8 4 4 4 9 4 10 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 8 2 1

Pizzini Davide (08/1737) 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 7 3 1 2 6

Moiraghi Andrea (08/1658) 4 6 2 2 4 1 4 11 4 8 3 8 3 2 2 4 3 7 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 7 2 4

Comandatore Gioacchino  (08/1790) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 6 3 5 3 7 0 0 2 5

Mondini Paolo (08/1659) 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 10 1 0 3 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 2 0

Foti Claudio (08/459) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 6 3 7 4 10 2 0

Ranzenigo Giorgio (08/1654) 1 1 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Blanco David (08/1736) 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Bassi Franco (08/1655) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dacchille Nicola 08/1660 41 82 2,00

Pizzini Davide 08/1737 37 75 2,03

Moiraghi Andrea 08/1658 41 71 1,73

Comandatore Gioacchino 08/1790 27 51 1,89

Mondini Paolo 08/1659 30 47 1,57

Foti Claudio 08/459 17 24 1,41

Ranzenigo Giorgio 08/1654 18 10 0,56

Blanco David 08/1736 6 6 1,00

Bassi Franco 08/1655 7 1 0,14

I Draghi Di Comodo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Nardon Sergio (08/1263) 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 4 2 1 4 4 4 5 4 3 1 1 3 1 4 9 4 7 4 3 4 4

Cereda Giuliano (08/1568) 4 4 4 7 2 3 4 7 4 5 4 9 0 0 3 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0

Cattaneo Luca (08/1566) 4 6 4 8 2 1 4 8 2 4 2 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 4 4 7 4 5 4 3

Moltrasi Ivan (08/1567) 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 6 1 0 4 7 2 0 3 3 4 6 4 4 2 1

Pavesi Luigi (08/1233) 0 0 4 8 3 1 2 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 4 1 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 0

Buratti Franco (08/1232) 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 3 3 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 4 3

Toniutto Roberto (08/1569) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nardon Sergio 08/1263 50 65 1,30

Cereda Giuliano 08/1568 41 62 1,51

Cattaneo Luca 08/1566 44 62 1,41

Moltrasi Ivan 08/1567 36 39 1,08

Pavesi Luigi 08/1233 28 25 0,89

Buratti Franco 08/1232 23 12 0,52

Toniutto Roberto 08/1569 2 1 0,50


